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XRF Fusion Labware suitable for Katanax 
 

Crucible  

CODE 
NUMBER 

DIMENSIONS mm ESTIMATED 
WEIGHT (g) 

DIAGRAM 

A B C 

 

KC1 
KC2 

 

40 
40 

 

32 
32 

 

28 
28 

 

26  
30 

 

 

Crucible Flared Rim 

CODE 

NUMBER 

DIMENSIONS mm ESTIMATED 

WEIGHT (g) 

DIAGRAM 

A B C 

 

KC3  
KC4 

44 
44 

32 
32 

28 
28 

28 
43 

 

 

Crucible Reinforced Roll over Rim 

CODE 
NUMBER 

DIMENSIONS mm ESTIMAT
ED 

WEIGHT 

(g) 

DIAGRAM 

A B C 
D 

 

KC7  
KC8 
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32 
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28 
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33 
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Mould 

 

CODE 
NUMBER 

DIMENSIONS mm ESTIMATED 
WEIGHT (g) 

DIAGRAM 

A B C  

KM1 30/31 6 39 18 or 30 

KM2 31/33 6 41 19 or 32 

KM3 32/34 6 41 21 or 36 

KM4 32/38 6 45 22 or 36 

KM5 35/37 6 44 25 or 48 

KM8 37/40 6 49 28 or 48 

KM6 38/41 6 49 29 or 48 

KM7 40/42 6 49 34 or 48 

 


